
Estilo y confort en la calle más trendy de
Chamberí

DETALLES ATRIBUTOS

Calefacción individual

Cocina equipada

Lavandería en espacio independiente

Referencia

Precio

Metros construídos

Habitaciones

Baños

Localización

THSSESMAD0583

1.170.000€

125 m²

3

3

Chamberí

Contacta con nosotros: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

IBI

Gastos de
comunidad

908€

135€



Contacta con nosotros: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com




